1 2 \ 5 6 j 8
‘ Parts List
Pos. |[Dwg/parf nr Title Pcs
010 ]10-xxx 1
010-000 [316141 Rackside dry R38 left 1
A 010-100 |316142 Bearing angle f.dry drive axle 1
010-105 |88021 Screw PHRX MLx6 AL Din 7985 3
010-110 |88201 Spring Washer ML AL Din 1278 3
011 [1T-xxx 12
011-010 |27604 4 D-Axle 3. generation 12
— 011-015 117337 Starlock 1/42" stainless 12
011-020 316067 Timing belf pulley HTDSM 16T D | 12
011-025 [217184 1/4."x12x12 BEARING 12
011-030 |65274 Pulley 1/4" - @ 12
012 [12-xxx 12
B 012-010 |27604 4 D-Axle 3. generation 12
012-015 |117337 Starlock 1/42" stainless 12
012-020 316067 Timing belf pulley HTDSM 16T D | 12
012-025 65274 Pulley 1/4" - ¢ 12
012-030 |21718L 1/4."x12x12 BEARING 12
| 013 13-xxx 2
013-050 316077 Timing belt pullHTDSM 16T®10.2 | 2
013-055 1305020 Axle f.gear wheel @10x23mm 2
013-060 |65296 Bearing @14.15x®10.3x8 2
@DO 013-060 Cut 2mm of fhe lenght on 65296 | 2
C 013-065 165557 Disc 10¢x16x1 Nylon 6
© 013-070 88232 Disc 4,3x12x1 mm Ak Din 9021 b
013-075 188201 Spring Washer M4 AL Din 12778 2
090-010 013-080 88126 Screw set 4x30 AL Din 933 2
013-085 88152 Nut Ma A4 Din 934 2
| 010-000 015 [15-xxx 1
{ o 015-000 316131 Rackside dry R38 right 1
015-005 |21718L4 1/4"x12x12 BEARING 24
015-010 |276034 ®-Axle 3. generation 2L
015-015 |117337 Starlock 1/42" stainless 2L
D 015-020 [65274 Pulley 1/4" - @ 2
020 |20-xxx 1
020-000 324337 Handle 120x39 Aluminium 2
A-A 020-007 88387 Screw umbraco M5x10 Din 7991 | &
020-003(320305 Topplate dry rack EG 900 1
030  |30-xxx 1
090-015 030-000 [136053 Inlet guide inner 36" 1
030-005|136024 Spacer 10 solid 36" 2xM5 3
- 030-010 88100 Screw set Mg 5x10 AL Din 933 6
030-015 188202 Spring Washer 5mm A4 Din 127B | 6
F 030-020 88201 Spring Washer ML AL Din 1278 b
030-025 88021 Screw PHRX MbLx6 AL Din 7985 b
010-000 2y 070 [70-xnx 1
TN 070-005 117865 Foamdisc #25x10 for dry L
f 085-000 74 070-000 61131 Roller Polyurefhan Ix36"rough | 2
A i ‘ 070-103 |136275 Roller 25.4x915 ALUstar 22
; .‘ 085 |B85-xxx ]
/ p ) l&! 085-000 316047 Timing belt double HTD 800mm 1
7, §§ 090 [90-xxx w
4 \\ 090-000 316064 Drive axle ®10x100.5 f.EGT750 1
F 030-005 ) ,\\\ 090-005[1553L49 Tourque clutch 79/109 compl 1
/ Q\\ 090-010 316057 Timing Belt Pulley HTD 5M 21T 1
090-030 \\\ 090015 [65188 Cotter pins $25 Ak Din 9% 2
\\ 090-020 |217040 Bearing ©10.15 x 10 2
\~. \ 090-020 Cut 3mm off the lenght 217040 1
X 090-025 [65557 Disc 100x16x1 Nylon 7
] 090-030 217007 ®11/16x6 Plastic spacer 2
070-000
G
e e | 1@ Echo Graphic
part there of may be used without written permission. N <
© ~J Tolerance unless otherwise specified : 05 |6 o1 |Echo Graphic A/S  Phone int.: +4598 57 19 55
machined surfaces 1SO 2768 - M S 1% |92 2. Haandvacrkervej Faxint:  +4598 57 1591
H ’l} measurments under 120mm after folding oo | 1000 |0 gK 956(; Hadsund H?aﬂ: iﬁfo@eﬁhoﬁﬁlphic'dk Q
‘ 10.5 |2(())([))(()) iggg 12%) enmari www.echographic.
Surface Treatment/Finish Material Size Sheet Number Scale
Draft Date 1-10-20072 Drawing Title DWG NO REV
Drawn 5y Ck/bd Dry rack R38 EG 900 52016 -
8

8-11-2002 15:48:20, A3, 1:3.65855 °

6 |

]




